2023 MAA North Star Open Championship
August 19,2023
Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN

Senior
Name Score Place

Male Compound

Nick Kappers 688 1st
Grady Kane 687 2nd
Peter Beaudry 677 3rd
Grant Schleusner 670
Jesse Given 669
JimVang 664
Mason Sheehy 661
Austin Gibson 654
Taylor Given 654
Timothy Lopez 645
Brent Duenow 635
Jeff Gotz 612
Arron Willis 566
Michael Pricell 512
Scott Edwards 484
Ryan Lucas 476

Female Compound

LeeAna Burley 663 1st
Dayna Adams 640
Cameon Eisenzimmer 450

Male Recurve

Seth McWherter 661 1st
Michael Larson 601 2nd
Skip Preston 543
Bobby Nishimura 524

Female Recurve
Maya Miller 554 1st

Male Barebow

Robby Weissinger 651 1st
Dominic Berg 439 2nd
Nathan Ferrey 392

Brian Myers 272
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Female Barebow
Nafisa Warsame

Master (50+)

Name

Male Compound
Tim Wilson
DeShanté Coleman
Jimmy Huttel
Chris Mack

Male Recurve
Jason Overby
Kristopher Wilson

Master (60+)

Name

Male Compound
Greg Doten

Male Barebow
Kyle Olson
Tom Johson

Master (70+)

Name

Male Recurve
Jerry Podratz
Mike McCarty

Male Compound
Tom Mack
Richard Orth

297

Score

667
666
630
588

563
272

Score

301

555
534

Score

543
395

533
260

1st

Place

1st
2nd

1st

Place

1st

1st

Place

1st

1st



2023 MAA North Star Open Championship

August 19,2023

Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN

Collegiate

Name

Female Fixed Pins
Kinley Hetletved

Under 21

Name

Female Recurve
Hridaya Ghosh

Male Compound
Max Kusilek
Caleb Anderson

Female Compound
Callidora Muonio
Stacy West

Hope Williams
Alyssa Gelwick

Under 18

Name

Male Compound
Noah Mclntyre
Aiden Schifsky
Tanner Overby
Dennis Anderson
Titus Bobendrier
Eric Armstrong
Orion Rathbun
Ethan McKinley

Female Compound
Ava Noehre

Marla Rupar
Hatley Hetletved

Score

647

Score

480

664
651

656
643
623
579

Score

668
641
614
613
597
585
563
229

661
655
648

Place

1st

Place

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
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Valarie Knutson
Ashley Nash
Maggie Grutkoski
Maya Sowinski
Grace Leier

Female Recurve
Terissa Taylor
Alyssa Dumke

Male Recurve
Jackson Miller
Jack Trolia

Female Barebow
Georgia Wampler

Male Barebow
Nikolai Heinicke

Male Fixed Pins
Jacob Healy
Zachariah Vandermeuse-Siteki

Female Fixed Pins
Genevieve Derhak

Under 15

Name

Female Compound
Abby Tomsich
Reese Peterson
Payton McNurlin
Violet Sowinski

Male Compound
Ben McFarland
Hunter Telleen
Mason Carda

645
637
594
556
541

520
295

628
572

189

306

466
458

429

Score

686
652
620
614

698
698
656

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
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Chase Saunier

Female Barebow
Attia Fondren

Male Fixed Pins
Jack Moorhouse
Andrew Moorhouse
Zed Henry Weinlick
Orion Vicenti

Female Fixed Pins
Sophia Adams
Lilly Claseman

Under 13

Name

Male Compound
Henry Hager

Female Compound
Faith Williams
Paige Grutkoski
Brianna Grenier

Female Barebow
Violet Berg
Chloe Crandall

Male Barebow
Isaac Tomsich

Male Fixed Pins
Kort Solomonson
Parker Simonson
Aaryav Singh
Agastya Singh

636

318

679
673
618
617

663
659

Score

614

681
555
441

510
447

124

648
393
319
244

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Place

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
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Female Fixed Pins

Dakota Thede-Kramer 668
Georgia Glitsos 597
Jocelyn Klein 265
Lailana Vandermeuse-Siteki 199

1st
2nd
3rd

Results and more at the Minnesota Archers Alliance web page: www.themnaa.org
"Like" the MAA on Facebook: www.facebook.com/MNArchersAlliance

Minnesota Archers Alliance
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