

2023 MAA North Star Open Championship

August 19, 2023

Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN



Senior

Name	Score	Place
------	-------	-------

Male Compound

Nick Kappers	688	1st
Grady Kane	687	2nd
Peter Beaudry	677	3rd
Grant Schleusner	670	
Jesse Given	669	
Jim Vang	664	
Mason Sheehy	661	
Austin Gibson	654	
Taylor Given	654	
Timothy Lopez	645	
Brent Duenow	635	
Jeff Gotz	612	
Arron Willis	566	
Michael Price II	512	
Scott Edwards	484	
Ryan Lucas	476	

Female Compound

LeeAna Burley	663	1st
Dayna Adams	640	
Cameon Eisenzimmer	450	

Male Recurve

Seth McWherter	661	1st
Michael Larson	601	2nd
Skip Preston	543	
Bobby Nishimura	524	

Female Recurve

Maya Miller	554	1st
-------------	-----	-----

Male Barebow

Robby Weissinger	651	1st
Dominic Berg	439	2nd
Nathan Ferrey	392	
Brian Myers	272	

2023 MAA North Star Open Championship

August 19, 2023

Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN



Female Barebow

Nafisa Warsame	297	1st
----------------	-----	-----

Master (50+)

Name	Score	Place
------	-------	-------

Male Compound

Tim Wilson	667	1st
DeShanté Coleman	666	2nd
Jimmy Huttel	630	
Chris Mack	588	

Male Recurve

Jason Overby	563	1st
Kristopher Wilson	272	

Master (60+)

Name	Score	Place
------	-------	-------

Male Compound

Greg Doten	301	1st
------------	-----	-----

Male Barebow

Kyle Olson	555	1st
Tom Johson	534	

Master (70+)

Name	Score	Place
------	-------	-------

Male Recurve

Jerry Podratz	543	1st
Mike McCarty	395	

Male Compound

Tom Mack	533	1st
Richard Orth	260	

2023 MAA North Star Open Championship

August 19, 2023

Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN



Collegiate

Name	Score	Place
Female Fixed Pins		
Kinley Hetletved	647	1st

Under 21

Name	Score	Place
Female Recurve		
Hridaya Ghosh	480	1st

Male Compound

Max Kusilek	664	1st
Caleb Anderson	651	2nd

Female Compound

Callidora Muonio	656	1st
Stacy West	643	2nd
Hope Williams	623	3rd
Alyssa Gelwick	579	

Under 18

Name	Score	Place
Male Compound		
Noah McIntyre	668	1st
Aiden Schifsky	641	2nd
Tanner Overby	614	3rd
Dennis Anderson	613	
Titus Bobendrier	597	
Eric Armstrong	585	
Orion Rathbun	563	
Ethan McKinley	229	

Female Compound

Ava Noehre	661	1st
Marla Rupar	655	2nd
Hatley Hetletved	648	3rd

2023 MAA North Star Open Championship

August 19, 2023

Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN



Valarie Knutson	645
Ashley Nash	637
Maggie Grutkoski	594
Maya Sowinski	556
Grace Leier	541

Female Recurve

Terissa Taylor	520	1st
Alyssa Dumke	295	2nd

Male Recurve

Jackson Miller	628	1st
Jack Trolia	572	2nd

Female Barebow

Georgia Wampler	189	1st
-----------------	-----	-----

Male Barebow

Nikolai Heinicke	306	1st
------------------	-----	-----

Male Fixed Pins

Jacob Healy	466	1st
Zachariah Vandermeuse-Siteki	458	2nd

Female Fixed Pins

Genevieve Derhak	429	1st
------------------	-----	-----

Under 15

Name	Score	Place
------	-------	-------

Female Compound

Abby Tomsich	686	1st
Reese Peterson	652	2nd
Payton McNurlin	620	3rd
Violet Sowinski	614	

Male Compound

Ben McFarland	698	1st
Hunter Telleen	698	2nd
Mason Carda	656	3rd

2023 MAA North Star Open Championship

August 19, 2023

Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN



Chase Saunier 636

Female Barebow

Attia Fondren 318 1st

Male Fixed Pins

Jack Moorhouse 679 1st

Andrew Moorhouse 673 2nd

Zed Henry Weinlick 618 3rd

Orion Vicenti 617

Female Fixed Pins

Sophia Adams 663 1st

Lilly Claseman 659 2nd

Under 13

Name	Score	Place
------	-------	-------

Male Compound

Henry Hager 614 1st

Female Compound

Faith Williams 681 1st

Paige Grutkoski 555 2nd

Brianna Grenier 441 3rd

Female Barebow

Violet Berg 510 1st

Chloe Crandall 447 2nd

Male Barebow

Isaac Tomsich 124 1st

Male Fixed Pins

Kort Solomonson 648 1st

Parker Simonson 393 2nd

Aaryav Singh 319 3rd

Agastya Singh 244

2023 MAA North Star Open Championship

August 19, 2023

Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN



Female Fixed Pins

Dakota Thede-Kramer	668	1st
Georgia Glitsos	597	2nd
Jocelyn Klein	265	3rd
Lailana Vandermeuse-Siteki	199	

Results and more at the Minnesota Archers Alliance web page: www.themnaa.org

"Like" the MAA on Facebook: www.facebook.com/MNArchersAlliance

